
SWRSLSC – Nippers Calendar 
2022/23 Season 

 

STINGRAYS NIPPERS CALENDAR 
2022/23 

 
September 2022  

• Thursday 15th September Sign-on @SWRSLSC 4.30pm – 6.30pm 

October 2022  

• Saturday 8th October 10.00am Sign-on & Pool Swim @SWR Pool 
• Sunday 16th October 8.30am - Nippers Day 1 - Education + Competition Swims 
• Sunday 23rd October 8.30am - Nippers Day 2 - Education + Competition Swims 
• Sunday 30th October 8.30am - Nippers Day 3 

November 2022  

• Saturday 5th and Sunday 6th November – SLSMNC Branch Carnival 
• Sunday 13th November 8.30am – Macleay Nippers @Kempsey-Crescent Head 
• Sunday 20th November 8.30am - Nippers Day 4 
• Sunday 27th November 8.30am - Nippers Day 5 

December 2022  

• Sunday 4th December 8.30am - Nippers Day 6 
• Saturday 10th and Sunday 11th December – SLSMNC Branch Carnival 
• Sunday 18th December – Nippers Christmas Party + Macleay Nippers @SWR 

JANUARY 2023 

• Friday 27th to Sunday 29th January – SLSNSW Country Championships @Cape Hawke 

February 2023 

• Sunday 5th February 8.30am - Nippers Day 7 – Cultural Day 
• Saturday 11th and Sunday 12th February – SLSMNC Branch Championships  
• Sunday 19th February 8.30am - Nippers Day 8  
• Sunday 26th February 8.30am - Nippers Day 9 

MARCH 2023 

• Sunday 5th March 8.30am - Nippers Day 10 
• Sunday 12th March 8.30am - Nippers Fun Day 

 

Macleay Nippers @Hat Head – Date in February TBA 

Nippers Presentation – Date TBA 


